al-m

Multiplying with Decimals Name:
Solve each problem. Answers
1) 4.63 2) 30.16 3) 8.8
X 3.6 X 5.7 x 8.0 1
2.
3.
4,
5.
4) 6.48 5) 872.1 6) 3.6
x 1.5 X 9.8 x 8.6 6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
7) 54.5 8) 364.5 9 9.2
x 1.1 x 2.3 X 6.7 i
12.
10) 52.8 11) 568.6 12) 1.6
x 1.1 X 2.0 x 3.0
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Multiplying with Decimals Name: Answer Key
Solve each problem. Answers
)  4.63 2 30.16 3 8.8
x 3.6 X 5.7 x 8.0 1 16.668
2778 21112 0
171.912
+ 13890 + 150800 + 7040 z
16.668 171.912 70.40 . 7040
4 9.720
5 8,546.58
4) 6.48 5) 872.1 6) 3.6
x 1.5 X 9.8 x 8.6 6. 30.96
3240 69768 216 , 59 95
+ 6480 + 784890 + 2880
9.720 8,546.58 30.96 8 838.35
9 61.64
10. 58.08
) 54.5 8  364.5 9 9.2
x 1.1 X 2.3 x 6.7 1. 1,137.20
545 10935 644 1 4.80
+ 5450 + 72900 + 5520
59.95 838.35 61.64
10) 52.8 11) 568.6 12) 1.6
x 1.1 X 2.0 x 3.0
528 0 0
+ 5280 + 113720 + 480
58.08 1,137.20 4.80
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al-m

Multiplying with Decimals Name:
Solve each problem. Answers

59.95 16.668 70.40

171912 8,546.58 30.96

9.720 838.35 61.64
1) 4.63 2) 30.16 3) 8.8
X 3.6 X 5.7 x 8.0
4) 6.48 5) 872.1 6) 3.6
x 1.5 X 9.8 x 8.6
7) 54.5 8) 364.5 9 9.2
x 1.1 X 2.3 X 6.7
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